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Player Profile
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Exhibition

Home
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53 117
26 64
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30 80
65 162
40 91
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Career Stats
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SA
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B/S
1.29
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0.48
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0.43
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0.39
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0.41
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0.49
0.48

0.41
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0.24
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SA/S

0.48

BS
31
13
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10
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D/S
0.49

BA TOT B/S

104 135 1.29
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49
36
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24
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84
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1.25

0.92
1.35
1.50

1.29

1.28

1.47
1.24
1.24
1.33

PTS
386.0
188.5

101.5
164.5
120.0

243.5
142.5

61.0
195.0
103.0

27.0
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